
2023 Seton JVA/Varsity Soccer Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday 8/19/23 Anderson High School Away Varsity 6:00pm

Saturday 8/19/23 Anderson High School Home JVB/JVA 9:00am/11:00pm

Wednesday 8/23/23 Fairfield High School Home 5:00pm/7:00pm

Monday 8/28/23 Ursuline Academy
**Grade School/Alumnae Night**

Home 5:00pm/7:00pm

Thursday 8/31/23 Harrison High School Home 5:00pm/7:00pm

Saturday 9/02/23 Oak Hills High School Home 3:00pm/5:00pm/7:00pm

Wednesday 9/06/23 Mercy McAuley High School Away 4:15pm/6:00pm

Monday 9/11/23 Mount Notre Dame High School Away 5:00pm/7:00pm

Wednesday 9/13/23 St. Ursula Academy Away 5:00pm/7:00pm

Saturday 9/16/23 Mason High School Home 10:00am/12:00pm/2:00pm

Wednesday 9/20/23 Ursuline Academy Away 5:00pm/7:00pm

Saturday 9/23/23 West Clermont High School Away 1:00pm/3:00pm

Monday 9/25/23 St. Ursula Academy Home 5:00pm/7:00pm

Wednesday 9/27/23 Mount Notre Dame High School Home 5:00pm/7:00pm

Monday 10/02/23 Mercy McAuley High School
**Senior Night**

Home 5:00pm/7:00pm

Thursday 10/05/23 Milford High School Away 5:00pm/7:00pm

Saturday 10/07/23 Centerville High School Home 10:00am/12:00pm/2:00pm

Thursday 10/12/23 Summit Country Day School Home 5:00pm/7:00pm

** Schedule is subject to change**


